MU 1178

) Tyyppi / type:
Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-@:
65/ mm

Sisa-@ / inside-9:
21 /21 mm
Korkeus / height:
154 mm

FiLvE™

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI A3 ASZ 08/00
A3 ALH, AGR 09/96
A3 ATD, AXR 10/00
A3 AHF, ASV 08/97
A4 AWX, AVF 09/01
A4 BKE, BRB 11/04
A4 AVB 11/01
A4 AVF 11/01
A4 AWX, AVF 11/00
A4 AVB 05/01
A4 BKE 06/04
A4 BPW 11/04
A4 BPW 01/06
A4 BNA, BRF 11/04
A4 AJM, AT 03/00
A4 AIM 03/00
A4 AT) 03/00

Ab AWX, AVF 08/01



FORD

LINDE

SEAT

SKODA

A6

A6
GALAXY
GALAXY
Trukit
Trukit
ALHAMBRA
ALHAMBRA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
IBIZA
IBIZA
INCA
INCA
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

AVF, AWX
AIM
AHU, 1Z , ANU

AUY

AUY, BVK
1Z, AHU , ANU
AQM, AGP
AGP, AQM
AQM, AGP
AFN, ASV
1Y

AEY, AYQ
ARL

ASZ

AXR

ARL

AHF, ASV
AGR, ALH
AQM

ARL

ASZ

ASV, AHF
ALH, AGR
AXR

ALH, AGR
ALH, AGR
AHF, ASV
ASV, AHF
ATD

ASZ

ATD, AXR

08/01
07/00
03/95
04/00

2004-
06/00
04/96
06/99
06/99
08/99
02/97
11/95
11/95
09/00
05/03
10/05
05/02
11/99
11/99
11/99
10/00
05/03
10/98
03/99
10/05
09/96
07/98
07/98
08/97
09/00
09/02
08/00



VW

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
BORA
BORA
BORA
BORA
BORA
BORA
BORA

BORA

BORA
BORA
BORA
BORA
BORA
BORA
BORA
CADDY
CRAFTER
CRAFTER
CRAFTER
CRAFTER
CRAFTER
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

AGR

AGP, AQM
BSS

BPZ

BSV
AWX, AVF
AVB

AXR, ATD , BEW
AUY, AIM
AJM, AUY
ASZ

AIM, AUY
ATD

AUY, AIM

AXR, ATD , BEW, BEW,
BEW, BEW

AHF, ASV

ARL

ARL

AGR

AGR, ALH

AGP, AQM

AHF, ASV

AEY, AYQ

BJL, CECA

BJM, CECB

BJK, CEBB

BJ), CEBA

BJJ [-SU], BJJ, BJ), CEBA
ATD, AXR

AXR, ATD , BEW, BEW
ATD

AUY, AIM

11/99
06/97
10/05
01/07
10/05
12/01
08/02
09/00
02/99
12/98
11/00
05/99
09/00
05/99
09/00

05/99
05/00
05/01
11/98
10/98
10/98
10/98
11/95
04/06
04/06
04/06
04/06
04/06
09/00
09/00
09/00
08/99



GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

ASZ

AQM

AJM, AUY
AGR

ARL

ARL

AGR, ALH
ALH, AGR
AQM, AGP
AQM, AGP
AHF, ASV
AIM, AUY
AGR

AHF, ASV
AIM, AUY
ANJ, AVR
AHD

AVR, AN]
AHD

BBF

APA

AGX

AGX

BBE

ALH

BSW

ATD, AXR , BEW
AXR, BEW, BEW
AJM, AT]
AT), AIM
AT), AIM
AVB

AWX, AVF

11/00
11/98
12/98
05/99
05/00
02/00
05/99
10/97
05/99
08/97
08/97
12/99
07/98
05/99
09/99
05/99
05/96
05/99
06/96
05/01
05/99
07/96
09/96
05/01
01/98
07/05
02/01
06/03
08/98
08/98
08/99
11/00
11/00



PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
SHARAN

SHARAN

AT)
AVF

BGW, BHW

AVF, AWX

AHU, ALH , AGR , ALE
AHU, AGR , ALH , ALE
AQM, AGP

AGP, AQM

AUY, BVK

AUY, BVK

08/99
11/00
12/03
11/00
09/96
05/97
08/99
08/99
03/00
04/00



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALO8139

ALCO FILTER: MD355

BALDWIN: P7308

BOSCH: 1457429619

CLEAN: ML0O30

DELPHI: FX0114

FIAAM: F5412, FA5412

FILTRON: OE640/1

FORD: 1100696

FRAM: CH8530

HENGST: E154HD48, E54HD48
HIFI JURA: SO7063
MAHLE-KNECHT: 0X143, 0X143D
MANN & HUMMEL: HU726/1x, HU726/2x
PURFLUX: L291

PUROLATOR: L37735

SF SCHUPP: 504336

SUNWA: 0505, SOADO1
TECNOCAR: OP204

TEHO: 5505

VAG / VW-AUDI: 038115466, 038115466A, 074115562, 074115562/8
WIX: WL7008



